Pee Wee Poles

Placings Exhibitor
1 Kayleana King
2 Madison Shew
3 Paislee Shew
4 Remington Dunlap
5 August Shew
6 Chance Keefer
7 River Dunlap
Pee Wee 50 Yard Dash
Placings Exhibitor
1 Kayleana King
2 Madison Shew
3 Paislee Shew
4 Remington Dunlap
5 Chance Keefer
6 August Shew
7 River Dunlap
8 Laramie Beidel
Pee Wee Barrels
Placings Exhibitor
1 Kayleana King
2 Paislee Shew
3 Remington Dunlap
4 Madison Shew
5 August Shew
6 Chance Keefer
7 River Dunlap
8 Laramie Beidel
Jackpot 3D Barrels
Placings Exhibitor
1-1D Malissa Myers.
2-1D  Mariah Bell
3-1D  Corinn Gregory
4-1D Makayla O'Donel
1-2D Hannah Eyer
1-3D Consuela Snouffer
2-3D Bobbie Snouffer
3-3D Blaine Elliott
4-3D Lexi May Ross
5-3D  Maida Higgs
6-3D Zoey Stoltzfus

Jaylee Martin
Malissa Myers

Open Barrels

Placings Exhibitor
1 Malissa Myers.
2 Makayla O'Donel
3 Corinn Gregory
4 Hannah Eyer
5 Bobbie Snouffer
6 Ashley Rotz
7 Amber Ludwig
8 Zoey Stoltzfus
9 Jaylee Martin
10 Corinn Gregory.
Jr. Youth Barrels
Placings Exhibitor
1 Blaine Elliott
2 Athena Kohan
3 Mila Weeks
4 Hadly Elliott

Chambersburg Saddle Club

Show Results
Saturday, May 3, 2025

# of Riders 7

Horse

Millie

Slow Zippin Chocolate
Slow Zippin Chocolate
Kodi

Shes The Pretty One
Jessie

Kodi

# of Riders 8

Horse

Millie

Slow Zippin Chocolate
Slow Zippin Chocolate
Kodi

Jessie

Shes The Pretty One
Kodi

Teddy

# of Riders 8

Horse

Millie

Slow Zippin Chocolate
Kodi

Slow Zippin Chocolate
Shes The Pretty One
Jessie

Kodi

Teddy

# of Riders 13

Horse

Wimpy's Little Cee Note
LLP Angel Wings

I'm No Snowflake

Kid

Trio Of Moolah
Amber

Hancock Joey

Trashy

Ember Lou

Castiel

Oakley

Cash

SF Lady Blue

# of Riders 18

Horse

Wimpy's Little Cee Note
Kid

I'm No Snowflake
Trio Of Moolah
Hancock Joey

Lilly

Birdie

Oakley

Cash

Regal Miss

# of Riders 4

Horse

Trashy

Rowan

Smoke

Pickles

Time
40.159
57.406
59.112
59.174
68.253
85.460
86.501

Time
13.617
17.321
17.687
18.322
22.458
22.800
23.698
41.534

Time
23.124
30.813
31.748
32.271
38.141
40.651
40.699
55.745

Time
19.22
19.242
19.287
19.705
19.796
20.786
21.345
21.403
21.642
23.219
36.961
N/T
N/T

Time
19.220
19.705
19.849
20.843
21.227
23.364
23.791
24.225
24.507
24.700

Time
20.859
32.768
33.657
50.676

Sr. Youth Barrels
Placing Exhibitor
Emme Hoover
Lexi May Ross
Maya Jovic
Zoey Stoltzfus.
Ryley Kuhn

00 N O U A WN

Johnna Brown
Ashlyn Baker
Zoey Stoltzfus
Open Poles
Placing Exhibitor
Malissa Myers
Malissa Myers.
Hannah Eyer
Bobbie Snouffer
Ashley Rotz
Corinn Gregory
Kennedy Shull
Amber Ludwig
Corinn Gregory.

10 Jess Landis
Jr. Youth Poles
Placing Exhibitor

1  Athena Kohan

2 Blaine Elliott

3 Mila Weeks

4 Hadly Elliott
Sr. Youth Poles
Placing Exhibitor
Lexi May Ross
Emme Hoover
Maya Jovic

O 00N O U B WN

Courtlyn Shrader
Johnna Brown
Ashlyn Baker

O 00N WN B

Ryley Kuhn
Zoey Stoltzfus.
Open 4 Corners
Placing Exhibitor
Consuela Snouffer
Corinn Gregory
Maida Higgs
Ashley Rotz
Corinn Gregory.
Hannah Eyer
Kennedy Shull
Steven King.
Nikki Miller
Bobbie Snouffer
Amber Ludwig
Jr. Youth 4 Corners
Placing Exhibitor

1  Athena Kohan

2 Mila Weeks

O 00N WN P

Madison Newcomer..
Madison Newcomer

Madison Newcomer

Madison Newcomer..

# of Riders 10
Horse

Sir M

Ember Lou
Kat

Blaze
Whiskey
Remi

Blaze
Alabama
Ladybird
Oakley

# of Riders 15
Horse

SF Lady Blue
Wimpy's Little Cee Note
Trio Of Moolah
Hancock Joey
Lilly

I'm No Snowflake
Nala

Birdie

Regal Miss
Baby

# of Riders 4
Horse
Rowan
Trashy
Smoke
Pickles

# of Riders 10
Horse

Ember Lou
SirM

Kat

Blaze

Kasey
Alabama
Ladybird
Remi
Whiskey
Blaze

# of Riders 11
Horse
Amber

I'm No Snowflake
Castiel

Lilly

Regal Miss
Trio Of Moolah
Nala

Lily

Jessie
Hancock Joey
Birdie

# of Riders 2
Horse.
Rowan
Smoke

Time
21.231
21.610
23.111
23.232
23.938
25.086
26.415
28.799

N/T
N/T

Time
23.523
23.615
25.020
27.451
27.827
29.592
30.111
30.786
31.644
33.136

Time
31.897
35.412
39.542
53.376

Time
25.625
29.555
29.786
32.892
35.130
36.066
41.318
41.854
44.049

N/T

Time
25.076
25.740
25.834
26.235
27.472
29.905
30.441
31.851
35.113

N/T
N/T

Time
33.949
34.998



Sr. Youth 4 Corners
Placings Exhibitor
1 Emme Hoover
2 Lexi May Ross
3 Courtlyn Shrader
4 Maya Jovic
5 Madison Newcomer
6 Johnna Brown
7 Ashlyn Baker
Open 50 Yard Dash
Placings Exhibitor
1 Malissa Myers.
2 Hannah Eyer
Tie Corinn Gregory

Tie Malissa Myers

5 Corinn Gregory.

6 Bobbie Snouffer

7 Consuela Snouffer
8 Jaylee Martin

9 Ashley Rotz

10 Maida Higgs

Jr. Youth 50 Yard Dash

Placings Exhibitor
1 Blaine Elliott
2 Mila Weeks
3 Athena Kohan
4 Hadly Elliott

Chambersburg Saddle Club

Show Results
Saturday, May 3, 2025

# of Riders 7
Horse

SirM

Ember Lou
Kasey

Kat

Blaze

Alabama
Ladybird

# of Riders 15
Horse
Wimpy's Little Cee Note
Trio Of Moolah
I'm No Snowflake
SF Lady Blue
Regal Miss
Hancock Joey
Amber

Cash

Lilly

Castiel

# of Riders 4
Horse

Trashy

Smoke

Rowan

Pickles

Time
26.157
27.612
29.113
29.537

31.87
33.817

36.63

Time
8.019
8.348
8.458
8.458
8.638
8.919
8.926
9.027
9.153
9.246

Time
8.731
10.009
10.505
16.755

Sr. Youth 50 Yard Dash
Placing Exhibitor

Ashlyn Baker

8 Johnna Brown
Open Flag Race
Placing Exhibitor
Amber Ludwig
Ashley Rotz
Bobbie Snouffer
Nikki Miller
Consuela Snouffer
Kennedy Shull
Hannah Eyer
Corinn Gregory.
Jr. Youth Flag Race
Placing Exhibitor

1 Mila Weeks

2 Athena Kohan
Sr. Youth Flag Race
Placing Exhibitor

1 Emme Hoover
Ashlyn Baker

N O s WN

Johnna Brown
Lexi May Ross
Maya Jovic

u b wWN

Madison Newcomer

1 Lexi May Ross

2 Emme Hoover

3 Madison Newcomer..
4 Ryley Kuhn

5  Maya Jovic

6

7

Madison Newcomer

# of Riders 8
Horse
Ember Lou
Sir M

Remi
Whiskey

Kat

Blaze
Ladybird
Alabama

# of Riders 8
Horse
Birdie

Lilly
Hancock Joey
Jessie
Amber

Nala

Trio Of Moolah
Regal Miss
# or Riders 2
Horse
Smoke
Rowan

# of Riders 6
Horse

SirM
Ladybird
Blaze
Alabama
Ember Lou
Kat

Here are the results for the May 3rd show. If your name is in RED, it means you are not
signed up for year-end awards.

If you believe there are any mistakes, please contact me as soon as possible. Denise

We want to thank everyone who came out to support our second show of the
season; it was a spectacular turnout! We appreciate all those who helped
throughout the day by running the tractor, setting up the arena, announcing, and

Paver - triggerpony101@gmail.com

working at the secretary stand.
We are very much looking forward to our next show on June 7th.

HIGH

Environmental, LLC

Special thanks to HighTide Environmental, LLC for sponsoring this show.



